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Schlupfhose | 70374-

Größe XS
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2XL
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Maßtabelle Artikel 70374-
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Damen Schlupfhose 

Modell 703 74 in 8 Farben
96% Recycling-Polyester 4% Spandex

Grammatur: 170 g/m²
Pflegehinweis:  

Slim Fit
Sportsline

Soft-Gummibund mit Kordel
Seitentasche mit Reißverschluss

Gesäßtaschen
Elastische Bein-Bündchen

flexibelXS-2XL Damen

1/2 Taille (gedehnt)

1/2 Taille

1/2 Hüfte

1/2 Oberschenkel

Schrittlänge

Saumhöhe

Beinausschnitt

3XL

66 

52,3

68,2

41,3

77

7

13,5

4XL

66

57

75,5

44,2
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7
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5XL

 67
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